2 Part Labelling System
Labels and Tubing
Page <1> 26/12/11  V1.1
Benefits

Material Polyester and PVC
Tested Range -40ºC to º65C (-40ºF to 149ºF)
Technical Data
Sample of Order Code LT/3-5/20
Drawing not to scale Dimensions : Millimetres
Wire / Cable
OD Ø (mm)
Tube
Length (mm)
Pack
Quantity Part Number
1.25 - 2.5
20
500
LT/1-2/20
30 LT/1-2/30
50 LT/1-2/50
2.5 - 4
20 LT/2-4/20
30 LT/2-4/30
50 LT/2-4/50
3 - 5
20 LT/3-5/20
30 LT/3-5/30
50 LT/3-5/50
4 - 7
20 LT/4-7/20
30 LT/4-7/30
50 LT/4-7/50
Specification Table